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gjablonski
ReportBudgetSF

Town  Administrator

5301-4al30-201-01-010  F-TWages-TA  244,00815

Narrative  for Column  #  6

Line includes  funding  for the Town  Administrator  and Administrative  Assistant

269  557 61 264108.99 261 ,222  90 266,700  00 275,800.00

5401-4130-201-01-020  P-TWages-TA

5501-4130-201-01-030  0-TWqges-TA

5601-4130-201-01-090  lnsBuy-Out(Wages)-TA

5701-4130-201-01-910  WageAccrual-TA

5801-4130-201-01-990  lnsBuy-Out(Wages)Accrual-TA

5901-4130-201-02-310  SocSec-TA

6001-4130-201-02-320  Medicaie-TA

61 01-4130-201-02-330  Retirement  - T A

62 01-4130-201-02-340  ICMARetirement-TA

63 01-4130-2(H-03-610  Health  & Dental  - 1- A

64 01-4130-201-03-630  Life-TA

65 01-4130-201-03-640  S'rD-TA

66 01-4130-201-04-010  S U T A - T A

67 0"l-4130-201-04-020  WorkersComp-TA

68 01-4130-201-08-000  Travel&MileageReimb-TA

Narrative  for  Column  #  6

Attendance  at conferences  including  the annual  ICMA  Conference

0 00

0 00

0 00

9,242  24

0 00

1 3,42397

3,93315

30137  84

18,000  06

53,152  26

228 00

1092  90

40 00

311 00

3,465  07

0 00

0 00

0 00

-4,935  24

0 00

1 4,17905

4,105  38

37,20312

18,50004

57 781 14

256 50

i ,286  52

40 DO

300 00

6,452  95

350 DO

663 01

0 00

-2,125  22

0 00

1 5,668  24

4,244  57

36,598  43

19,00000

46,970  33

237 50

1 ,281 72

30 00

37400

5,230  94

0 00

247 39

0 00

1 499  65

0 00

1 5,32219

4,450  50

36,018  65

31 ,673 16

47 933 28

216 00

1 ,243 80

20 00

500 00

6,393  48

0 00

I 000 00

0 00

0 00

0 00

1 6,60000

3,900  00

35,200  00

33,500  00

52,10000

200  00

I 400 00

100  DO

500 00

3,500  00

0 00

I 000 00

0 00

0 00

0 DO

1 7,20000

4 000 00

35 ,300 00

36 ,500  00

55,800  00

200 00

1 600  00

I 00 00

450 00

3,500  00

6901-4130-201-48-000  CellPhones-TA  000

Narrative  for Column  #  6

Town  Administrator  is responsible  for the cost  of his cell phone  per employment  agreement

0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 o oo

70 01-4130-201-25-000

71 01-4130-201-28-000

72 01.4130-201-29-000

73 01-4130-201-30-000

Office  & Computer  Supplies  - T A

Professional/Staff  Dev - T A

Membership  Dues  - T A

Books  & Pubs - T A

312 88

1 606 DO

2,010  00

1 986 96

18,63500

2,427  51

2,489  85

1 760 00

1 919 98

37 15011

476  31

4,818  85

1 598 99

2 ,201 12

30,200  00

192  50

7 557 DO

3,030  00

2,845  83

51 ,862 22

500 00

3,000  DO

I 700 00

1 900 00

28,000  00

500 00

3,000  00

1 700 00

1 900 00

28,000  DO74 01-4130-201-36-000  Contracted  Services  - T A

Narratrve  for Column  # 6

Conkracked  setvices  as needed  including  $7,500  for the UNH Suslainability  Fellow,  $5,ODO contribution  to UNH for the Cat Trax Program and $10,000 for necessary specialized servtces

Narratrve  for  Column  #  8

TOWN  COUNCIL  REDUCED  BY $7 500 REQUESTED  FOR SUSTAINABILITY  FELLOW

75 01-4130-201-89-000

Town  Administrator  Total

o

Miscellaneous  - T A 41918

402,004.66

i 653  25

452,127.77

1 ,338  09

433,265.87

1815  24

474,043.79

500 00

450,300.00

500 00

467,050.00

275,800  00

0 DO

1 000 00

0 00

0 00

0 00

1 7,20000

4 000 00

35,300  00

32,500  00

58,700  00

200  DO

1 600  00

2 0 DO

450 DO

3,500  00

0 00

500 00

3,000  00

1 700 00

1 900 DO

22,500  00

275 800  00

0 00

1 000 00

0 00

0 00

0 00

1 7,20000

4,000  00

35,300  00

32,500  DO

58,700  00

200 00

1 600 DO

20 00

450  00

3 ,500  00

0 00

500 00

3,000  00

1700  00

1 900 00

15,00000

500 00  500 00

460,370.00  452,870.00


